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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1     Seth Brown             M-Maste       1/15       46:09
2     Hal Carlson            M-Maste       2/15       47:23
3     Olin Skattum           M-Open        1/13       48:08
4     Bridget Carlson        F-Maste        1/5       48:22
5     William Hinton         M-Open        2/13       50:37
6     Cory Ricketts          M-Open        3/13       51:48
7     Luke Sheppard          M-Open        4/13       52:39
8     Ilene Ottmer           F-Open        1/18       53:17
9     Evelyn Wisniewski      F-Maste        2/5       54:30
10    Justin Carley          M-Open        5/13       54:50
11    Eric Zurliene          M-Open        6/13       55:01
12    Jim May                M-Maste       3/15       55:34
13    Joh Steenlage          M-Maste       4/15       55:50
14    Chris Kilgore          M-Open        7/13       56:25
15    Jessica Levai-Baird    F-Open        2/18       56:42
16    Keith Connolly         M-Open        8/13       56:43
17    Dain Gotto             M-Open        9/13       56:43
18    Staci Graber           F-Open        3/18       56:47
19    Tory Daugherty         F-Open        4/18       57:44
20    Dan Dungan             M-Maste       5/15       59:22
21    Jim Masat              M-Maste       6/15     1:00:25
22    Jim Mitchell           M-Open       10/13     1:00:37
23    Kimberly Matthews      F-Open        5/18     1:01:12
24    Bryan Walton           M-Maste       7/15     1:01:30
25    Christine Lipa         F-Maste        3/5     1:01:32
26    Lauren Rein            F-Open        6/18     1:02:04
27    Jill Riedemann         F-Open        7/18     1:02:08
28    David Kapler           M-Maste       8/15     1:02:41
29    Sandy Andrews          F-Maste        4/5     1:03:05
30    Lisa Lueken            F-Open        8/18     1:03:26
31    Christine Masat        F-Maste        5/5     1:03:46
32    Joseph Sipich          M-Open       11/13     1:05:45
33    Jack Wiebel            M-Maste       9/15     1:07:24
34    Julie Churchill        F-Open        9/18     1:07:57
35    Kent Johnson           M-Maste      10/15     1:08:48
36    Brandon Cochran        M-Open       12/13     1:08:50
37    Nik Johnson            M-19Und        1/1     1:09:51
38    Martin Fiesler         M-Maste      11/15     1:10:12
39    Michael Mast           M-Maste      12/15     1:10:12
40    Steve Peters           M-Maste      13/15     1:10:12
41    Susan Caya-Slusser     F-Open       10/18     1:10:30
42    Derek Dallmann         M-Maste      14/15     1:11:51
43    Codi Regan             F-Open       11/18     1:12:44
44    Alexandra Kohl         F-Open       12/18     1:15:51
45    Amber Crews            F-Open       13/18     1:20:35
46    Mark Hauder            M-Maste      15/15     1:21:05
47    Shelly Rider           F-Open       14/18     1:22:59
48    Kathleen Kelly         F-Open       15/18     1:23:00
49    Erin K                 F-Open       16/18     1:23:00
50    Sarah Carlson          F-Open       17/18     1:25:57
51    Jaime McBride          F-Open       18/18     1:28:43
52    Michael Crane          M-Open       13/13     1:28:43

Generated February 17, 2026 at 10:03 PM 1/1


